
Meldeliste: Stand:  13.07.16

Jungeneinzel   (MJE 11)

1 Knödel Felix ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 2006 M11 JE

2 Nickel Marco ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 2006 M11 JE

3 Kulkarni Shaunak TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 2006 M11 JE

4 Sehmann-Kahne Patric TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 2007 M11 JE

5 Maschauer Samuel TSV Zirndorf 2006 M11 JE

6 Steimer Maximilian TSV Aichach 2006 M11 JE

7 Nopper Ben SG Dornheim 2006 M11 JE

8 Marzuan Danial SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 2006 M11 JE

9 Bergamos Lloyd Alexander SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 2006 M11 JE

10 Luong Wing Hong SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 2006 M11 JE

11 Braach Rafe Kenji STC BW Solingen 2007 M11 JE

12 Niemann Mark BV Friedrichsdorf 2006 M11 JE

13 Reimann Johannes TV Hofheim 2006 M11 JE

14 Rullkötter Lion LV Baden-Württemberg 2006 M11 JE

15 Ma Felix LV Baden-Württemberg 2007 M11 JE

16 Grenzheuser Jan LV Baden-Württemberg 2006 M11 JE

17 Ulrich Joshua LV Baden-Württemberg 2006 M11 JE

18 Hartmann Felix TV Unterdürrbach 2006 M11 JE

19 Trotzauer Tim TuS Geretsried 2006 M11 JE

20 Anagani Jivithesh TG Unterliederbach 2006 M11 JE

21 Gollapalli Saketh TG Unterliederbach 2006 M11 JE

22 Gopp Jannik TV Zellingen 2006 M11 JE

23 Hüfner Johann SG Anspach 2006 M11 JE

24 Kuhlmann Finn 1. BC Düren 2006 M11 JE

25 Dang Justin STC BW Solingen 2006 M11 JE

26 Weber Silas BV Maintal 2006 M11 JE

Jungendoppel   (MJD 11)

1 Knödel Felix ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 2006 M11 JD

1 Sehmann-Kahne Patric TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 2007 M11 JD

2 Nickel Marco ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 2006 M11 JD

2 Kulkarni Shaunak TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 2006 M11 JD

3 Nopper Ben SG Dornheim 2006 M11 JD

3 Gollapalli Saketh TG Unterliederbach 2006 M11 JD

4 Marzuan Danial SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 2006 M11 JD

4 Niemann Mark BV Friedrichsdorf 2006 M11 JD

5 Bergamos Lloyd Alexander SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 2006 M11 JD

5 Luong Wing Hong SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 2006 M11 JD

6 Braach Rafe Kenji 1. BV Mülheim 2007 M11 JD

6 Dang Justin STC BW Solingen 2006 M11 JD

7 Rullkötter Lion LV Baden-Württemberg 2006 M11 JD

7 Ma Felix LV Baden-Württemberg 2007 M11 JD

8 Grenzheuser Jan LV Baden-Württemberg 2006 M11 JD

8 Ulrich Joshua LV Baden-Württemberg 2006 M11 JD

9 Maschauer Samuel TSV Zirndorf 2006 M11 JD

9 Hartmann Felix TV Unterdürrbach 2006 M11 JD

Anagani Jivithesh TG Unterliederbach 2006 M11

spielt kein Doppel

Mädcheneinzel   (MME 11)

1 Bittner Jette BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2006 M11 ME

2 Preller Katja TSV Lauf 2006 M11 ME

3 Wulandoko Aurelia TSV 1846 Nürnberg 2007 M11 ME

4 Maag Charlotte TSV Diedorf 2006 M11 ME

5 Braun Greta TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg 2006 M11 ME

6 Reihle Nadja-Christine LV Baden-Württemberg 2007 M11 ME

7 Firl Sarah LV Baden-Württemberg 2006 M11 ME

8 Tobien Satine VSG 70 Frankenhausen 2006 M11 ME

9 Loukidou Anatoli VSG 70 Frankenhausen 2006 M11 ME

10 Würzinger Ramona OSC München 2006 M11 ME

Mädchendoppel   (MMD 11)

1 Preller Katja TSV Lauf 2006 M11 MD

1 Wulandoko Aurelia TSV 1846 Nürnberg 2007 M11 MD

2 Maag Charlotte TSV Diedorf 2006 M11 MD

2 Braun Greta TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg 2006 M11 MD

3 Reihle Nadja-Christine LV Baden-Württemberg 2007 M11 MD

3 Firl Sarah LV Baden-Württemberg 2006 M11 MD

4 Tobien Satine VSG 70 Frankenhausen 2006 M11 MD

4 Loukidou Anatoli VSG 70 Frankenhausen 2006 M11 MD

5 Bittner Jette BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2006 M11 MD

5 FREI

DBV-Masters U11  (Jahrg. 06 und jünger)

4. Spessartpokal in Goldbach - 16./17. Juli 2016


